13 February 19, 2015
High Wattage Spiral Lamps
Order
code
Description Watts1
(W)
Base Colour
temp.
(K)
CRI Average
life
(hrs)
Initial
lumens
(lm)
Case
qty
Incandescent
equivalent
(W)
High Wattage Spirals
32 W: MOL : 6 3⁄32 in. (155 mm)                  Dia. : 2 5⁄8 in. (67 mm)
60932 CF32/27K/SPIRAL/E26/STD 32 E26 2 700 82 10 000 2 000 48 120
56274 CF32/30K/SPIRAL/E26/STD 32 E26 3 000 82 10 000 2 100 48 120
58410 CF32/35K/SPIRAL/E26/STD 32 E26 3 500 82 10 000 2 100 48 120
58411 CF32/41K/SPIRAL/E26/STD 32 E26 4 100 82 10 000 2 100 48 120
60936 CF32/50K/SPIRAL/E26/STD 32 E26 5 000 82 10 000 2 000 48 120
58412 CF32/65K/SPIRAL/E26/STD 32 E26 6 500 82 10 000 2 100 48 120
40 W: MOL : 7 9⁄32 in. (185 mm)                Dia. : 2 5⁄8 in. (67 mm)
60939 CF40/30K/SPIRAL/E26/STD 40 E26 3 000 82 10 000 2 600 48 150
60940 CF40/35K/SPIRAL/E26/STD 40 E26 3 500 82 10 000 2 600 48 150
60941 CF40/41K/SPIRAL/E26/STD 40 E26 4 100 82 10 000 2 600 48 150
60942 CF40/50K/SPIRAL/E26/STD 40 E26 5 000 82 10 000 2 600 48 150
60943 CF40/65K/SPIRAL/E26/STD 40 E26 6 500 82 10 000 2 600 48 150
55 W: MOL : 9 21⁄32 in. (245 mm)              Dia. : 3 5⁄32 in. (80 mm)
60922 CFL55/27K/SPIRAL/E26/STD 55 E26 2 700 82 10 000 3 700 48 300
60923 CFL55/50K/SPIRAL/E26/STD 55 E26 5 000 82 10 000 3 700 48 300
65 W: MOL : 9 7⁄16 in. (240 mm)             Dia. : 3 17⁄32 in. (90 mm)
60924 CFL65/27K/SPIRAL/E26/STD 65 E26 2 700 82 10 000 4 300 48 300
60925 CFL65/50K/SPIRAL/E26/STD 65 E26 5 000 82 10 000 4 300 48 300
85 W: MOL : 9 31⁄32 in. (253 mm)            Dia. : 4 1⁄32 in. (102 mm)
60926 CFL85/27K/SPIRAL/E26/STD 85 E26 2 700 82 10 000 5 400 12 350
60927 CFL85/50K/SPIRAL/E26/STD 85 E26 5 000 82 10 000 5 400 12 350
105 W: MOL : 11 1⁄4 in. (286 mm)          Dia. : 4 1⁄32 in. (102 mm)
60928 CFL105/27K/SPIRAL/E39/STD 105 E39 2 700 82 10 000 6 500 12 400
60929 CFL105/50K/SPIRAL/E39/STD 105 E39 5 000 82 10 000 6 500 12 400
32 W 40 W 55 W 65 W 85 W 105 W
► Unique spiral design shortens the length of the lamp
► Minimal light trapping creating more light output
► Light distribution very close to incandescent
► Operating temperatures:  -18°C/0°F to 50°C/123°F
Visit our website for a complete listing of all STANDARD ENERGY STAR qualified products.
MONTHS
30
MONTHS
WARRANTY